MG RANGE
  CONTENTS
General Specification ..............……..………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..………………. 3
Shell Styles …….………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…….…….. 4, 5, 6
Ordering Information – Connectors ……………………………………………………………………………………………………......................................................................  7
Ordering Information – Protective Caps ………………………………………………………………………………………………....................................................................  8

MG RANGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTORS
                                      PART NO. EXAMPLE    MG  02R 28-21 P W GP XX
Shell size
10SL, 12, 12S, 12SP, 14S, 14SL, 16, 16S,
18, 20, 20L, 22, 24, 24L, 28, 28L, 32, 32L,
32BL,  36, 36L, 40, 40BL, 44
Range prefix
Shell style
00T – Box mounting receptacle with rear
           accessory thread
00F – As 00T with cable clamp
01F – Cable coupler
02R – Box mounting receptacle
06F – Cable connector straight
08F – Cable connector angular
TBF – Bulkhead receptacle
06EA – Cable connector straight with A
             endbell adaptor
08EA – Cable connector angular with A
             endbell adaptor
01EA – Cable coupler with A endbell adaptor
Modification (omit for standard)
B05   – Receptacle for rear
             mounting (type MG 02R only)
B051 – Receptacle for rear mounting with
             metric threaded mounting holes
B052 – Receptacle for rear mounting with
             UN threaded mounting holes
A30  – Crimp contacts, silver plated
C30  – Crimp contacts, flash gold plated,
            available in selected sizes
            (contact Sales Department for details)
211  – Less backshell grommet & follower
LC   – Less contacts (crimp contacts only)
PMC – Pre mating contact
For other modification requirements contact
Sales Department
Contact arrangement
Refer to pages 12 to 16
Alternate insert position
(omit for standard)
W, X, Y or Z for alternative position
depending on insert.
Contact type
P – Pin (male contact)
S – Socket (female contact)
Finish (omit for standard)
GP    – Flash Gold plated contacts (solder)
NI      – Bright Nickel plated
SS     – Stainless Steel shell
101   – Zinc Cobalt Olive Drab RoHS comp.
003E – Zinc Cobalt Black RoHS compliant
MG RANGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROTECTIVE CAPS
                                                         PART NO. EXAMPLE      MG   XX    XX    CC
SQUARE GASKETS
There sealing gaskets made of Neoprene are used with flange mounted receptacles (styles 00T, 02R. 02R B05, 00F and TBF).
PART NUMBER FITS SHELL SIZE
LMJ 02-10 SQG 10
LMJ 02-12 SQG 12
LMJ 02-14 SQG 14
LMJ 02-16 SQG 16
LMJ 02-18 SQG 18
LMJ 02-20 SQG 20
LMJ 02-22 SQG 22
LMJ 02-24 SQG 24